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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
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VTOTE No. 28—continued.
Salabies—continued.
Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued.

Kawakawa —■

Postmasterand Registrar of Births, &c.
Telegraphist

Lichfield—
Postmaster (also Railway £116)

Manukau Heads—
Telegraphist and Lineman ...

Mercer—
Postmaster

Mongonui—
Postmaster

Morrinsville—
Postmaster (also Railway £90)

Newton—
Postmaster
Messenger

Newmarket—
Telegraphist (also Railway £115)
Messenger ... ....

Ngaruawahia—
Postmaster (also Railway £20)
Messenger

Ohaeawai—
Postmaster

Ohaupo—
Postmaster (also Railway £40)

Okoroire—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)

Onehunga—
Postmaster
Telegraphist
Letter Carrier
Messenger

195
100

10

150

160

155

40

200
36

43
44

60
36

45
46

100
36

47 140

48 90

49 10

50
51
52
53

265
150
55
45

54

55
56

57

58
59

Opua—
Postmaster (also Railway £125)

Otahuhu—
Postmaster
Messenger

Papakura—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Penrose—
Postmaster (also Railway £130)
Telegraphist (also Railway £90)

Pokeno—
Postmaster (also Railway £95)

Pukekohe—
Clerk and Telegraphist (also Railway £45)

Russell—
Postmaster
Cadet

25

150
30

80

7
13

60 60

61 95

62
63

230
90

64
65

66

Rawene—
Postmaster
Assistant

Taupiri—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Te Awamutu—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c.

Te Kopuru—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c, and Customs

Locker

175
12

20

67 ISO

68
170
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